Loulsviile and Jefferson County Meiropolitan Sewer District

700 West Liberty Street
Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911
502-540-6000

www.msdlouky.org

‘Metropolitan Sewer Distriec

June 15, 2012

Cheryl Edwards

DMR Coordinator

200 Fair Oaks Lane
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:  MSD Metro Operations
Shadow Wood WQTC; KPDES No.: KY0031810
Discharge Monitoring Reports for May 2012.

Dear Ms. Edwards:
Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) and the Monthly Operator Report (MOR)
for the Shadow Wood WQTC; KPDES No.: KY0031810 for the month of May 2012.

There were no exceedences, overflows or bypasses to reports for this month.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRSs, please contact me at (502)587-5856. -

Sincerely,

%/@\_\, %/’W‘\' ,
Kevin Thompson
Process Supervisor, East Region

KT/Shadow Wood 05/12.
Enclosures
cc:  C.Roth (DOW Louisville)

T. Singleton
R. Shaw




' : Farm Approved,
PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (facfude Factlity Name/Location if Different) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NFDES) OMB Ngf’zommm
Ty S ‘ - DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) A
NAME ERALENLMID WETD L ‘ Y _ MIMOR
ADDRESS /01 SO WESSEL - ' o L WYOCEIELO Cal ok LY )
; ; : " PERMITNUMBER - | . [DISCHARGENUMBER | ¥ ~ T Inisi WE
o - WRETENATER
FACILITY T MOEI’QEORING I:(iTROD 5T B
LOCATION WY 4Dnny FROM[ ™ &=l wol 2] TO I R E S ) , DIBCHAESE | Euae
TR NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.
QUANTITY OR LOADING _ QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. _FHEQCI)J;NCV SAMPLE
' EX | anaysis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS - . |
Y SEN,. DIBDOLVED SAMPLE ok R e R et e o 3 B s (L
{po MEASUREMENT & o g
. 08000 i e g e
BEFLUENT 2RSS : '
i _ SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE |
MEASUREMENT

e e e |
JELE ST S RN e

SR

.. SAMPLE ‘
TOTEL i MEASUREMENT| /. ob

FELIENT =
SHOSPRLRUG, Tay " SAMPLE
145 Pl MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MMEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

ere i i s w o 0t gt Wy 12l e
S e R

3ok

MEASUREMENT 2 2
N =l VRN
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | -1 cortify under penally of low that ths & and all attachments were TELEPHONE . DATE
- - - prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed ~ -
'/_.“ ! o (' [ !Jz YR . to assure that qualified personne] properly gather and evaluate the informotion / /ﬂ‘.l_,
o4 J R Sl : submitted, Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the sysiem, 7 ., /.,f !
— -~ P TR [ or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information A ) e Y ——— r
i b v FrUlL LEf2 £ te | submitied is, to the best of my knowledge and. bellef, true, accurate, and complete, o o ~htid
J" ﬂ"+ & LA C"U i ‘/{{h {’ d Jf Iam nwar:tlmttherc are significant penalties for wbmittingmfalse information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE —@2‘ _Z”"? éo c} / Z {J{’a j
TYPED OR PRINTED . ~_including the possibility of finc and imprisorment for knowlng viclations. QFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT égg‘é NUMBER YEAR| MO DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here) ‘ : ‘

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. %99} Previous editions may be used, N2 e Thid-dstat-part fotm. PAGE oF




Form Approved.

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Differant) - NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) ‘ OME No. 2040-0004.
NAME St gnn WaTe d DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (Dn/fn) o g ©
ADDRESS T /0O KESZEL BYQOZLEL0 G0y X
‘ PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER
4 BYOA0D4: TEWATER
FACILITY ’ e ‘ . MONITORING PERIOD
' P YEAR| MO | DAY YEAR| MO ] DAY e a2
LOCATION | mi3 18V ILLE S RY S0059 FROM [~ L= W@ wi| TO [—oiel i o] DISCHARSE §__ 1 waw
PATTH: MaRIcM M OoEER . NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER , | _ QUANTITY OR LOADING _ QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION ' NO, |FREQUENCY | SAMPLE
' - : — : : —1 EX | anaLvsis | TYPE
o ‘ . AVERAGE | . MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS -
BOD, DARBONACELUE | SAMPLE U oRET R '
Ztuta . SAM ; A p
DE DAY, 200 |\measurement| &4 € & 2 g
BOGESE L oD T LoD REERL Ty
EFFLUENT GRUSS valil ; :
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

-~ SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | I certity onder penalty of [aw that this d t and all attach were - TELEPHONE DATE
- 7 prepared onder my direction or supervislon In accordance with a system designed / i
'&. o f 'L/ 0 T2 to azsure that qualified personnel properly gather/and:e¥aluzte the information - ,.{'}
Y B submitied. Based on my inquiry of the person or pérsons who monage the system, / el ,/ M
! . = oy, . -p. | orthose persons directly responsible for gathering the Enfomﬁon. the information i : iy / . —
L PTE S A ﬂfé’ LTIV e o submitted is, (o the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete, ’ ; = 6 6'40" ¢000 2 34 (9
Tf‘; 'th il { 5 hd & f D{& & JY Lam aware that there are significant penalties I‘o; submitting faise information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE - : / ) ‘)
TYPED OR PRINTED  Including the-possibility of fine ind imprisonment for knowing viokations. ' OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éCR}EE NUMBER {YEAR| MO ‘| DAY
COMMENTS 'AND-EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Referenice all attachments here) ‘ ' .
- o
) )
DR A S THS Aol At Frvten . PAGE OF

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3f§9} Previous editions m'ay.b'e_ used,



SHADOW WOOD Report for

Tot. Flow=
Date
5112
5/2/12
5/3/12
5/4/12
5/5M12
56112
572
5/8/12
5/9/12
51012
511112
5/1212
5/13/12
5/14/12
5/15/12
51612
51712
5/18/12
51912
572012
5/21M12
5/22/12
5/23112
5/24/12
5/25M12
5/26/12
5/27M12
5/28/12
5/2912
5/30M12
5/3112
Average
Maximum
Exceed.

1.1
Flow
0.032
0.031
0.031
0.038
0.061
0.044
0.036
0.032
0.026
0.024
0.028
0.035
0.087
0.045
0.031

0.03
0.029
0.027
0.036
0.046

0.03
0.026
0.028
0.027

0.03
0.034
0.034
0.037
0.055
0.029
0.023

TSS

May-12

Concentrations

BOD

NH3

0.11

0.34

0.39

0.17

Tot. Exc.=

Fecal

TSS

1.787

1.093

1.237

1.695

Pounds
BOD

0.511

0.437

0.495

- 0.484

NH3

0.028

0.074

' 0.097

0.041

Conc.
T Phos

0.88

0.921

0.666

0.682

0.564

0.035
0.087
0

6.00 .

7.00

. 2.00
2.00
0

0.25
0.39
0

2.00
2.00
0

1.45
1.79
0

0.48
0.51
0

0.06
0.10
0

0.74
0.92
0



